SEC Form 4	
------------	--

 \Box

FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington, D.C. 20549

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

OMB APPROVAL						
OMB Number:			3235-028			

4		
	hours per response:	0.5
	Estimated average burden	

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person* Eagle Equity Partners, LLC (Last) (First) (Middle) C/O DIAMOND EAGLE ACQUISITION CORP. 2121 AVENUE OF THE STARS, SUITE 2300 (Street) LOS ANGELES CA 90067				= D D 3.	iamo EAC	ond]] of Earli	<u>Eagle</u>	ker or Trading <u>Acquisiti</u> saction (Montl	on Corp.	<u>\ DE</u> [Relationship o leck all applic Directo Officer below)	able) or (give title	g Pers X		vner	
				_ 4.							Line	6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable Line) Form filed by One Reporting Person X Form filed by More than One Reporting Person					
(City)	(S		(Zip)														
1. Title of S	Security (Ins	ir. 3)		2. Trar Date (Monti	nsactior n/Day/Y	ו ear)	2A. De Execut if any (Month	emed tion Date n/Day/Yea	tr) Code (Instant) 8) Code V	4. Securi Dispose 5) Amount	ities Acquir d Of (D) (Ins (A) or (D)	ed (A) or str. 3, 4 and ^r Price	5. Amou Securitie Beneficia Owned Reported Transact (Instr. 3 a	nt of es ally Following d tion(s)	Form (D) o	: Direct r Indirect str. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deeme Execution if any (Month/Day	d Date,	4. Transa Code 8)	call	5. N of Deri Sec Acq (A) Disp of (I	umber ivative urities urited	6. Date Exerc (Month/Day/	converti	ble secu	d Amount d Amount g security	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Numbe derivative Securities Beneficial Owned Following Reported Transactie (Instr. 4)	e S Ily I	10. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
					Code	v	(A)	(D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares					
Class B Common Stock	(1)	12/31/2019			J ⁽¹⁾			80,000	(2)	(2)	Class A Common Stock	80,000	\$0.0001	5,020,0	00	D ⁽³⁾	
Eagle F (Last) C/O DIA	Equity Par MOND EA	Reporting Person [*] r <u>tners, LLC</u> (First) AGLE ACQUISI		RP.													
(Street) LOS AN		THE STARS, SU	9006														
(City) 1. Name ar <u>Baker J</u>		(State) Reporting Person [*]	(Zip)														
1		(First) AGLE ACQUISI THE STARS, SU		RP.													
(Street) LOS AN	GELES	CA	9006	67													
	nd Address of NSKY JE	(State) Reporting Person* FFREY (First)	(Zip)														

(Last))	(First)	(Middle)
C/O	DIAMOND	EAGLE ACQ	UISITION CORP.

2121 AVENUE OF THE STARS, SUITE 2300					
(Street) LOS ANGELES	CA	90067			
(City)	(State)	(Zip)			

Explanation of Responses:

1. On December 31, 2019, Eagle Equity Partners, LLC, the sponsor of the Issuer (the "Sponsor"), transferred 20,000 shares of Class B common stock of the Issuer to each of the Issuer's independent directors at a price per share equal to par value.

2. The shares of Class B common stock are convertible for shares of the Issuer's Class A common stock as described under the heading "Description of Securities" in the Issuer's Registration Statement on Form S-1 (File No. 333-230815) (the "Registration Statement") and have no expiration date.

3. Eagle Equity Partners, LLC is the record holder of the securities reported herein. Eli Baker and Jeffrey Sagansky are the members and managers of Eagle Equity Partners, LLC and share voting and investment discretion with respect to the securities held of record by Eagle Equity Partners, LLC.

Remarks:

See Exhibit 99.1 - Joint Filer Information, which is incorporated herein by reference and describes in further detail the relationships of the Reporting Persons to the Issuer.

<u>/s/ Yael Steiner, Attorney-in-</u> <u>Fact for Eagle Equity Partners,</u> <u>LLC</u>	<u>12/31/2019</u>
<u>/s/ Yael Steiner, Attorney-in-</u> Fact for Eli Baker	<u>12/31/2019</u>
/s/ Yael Steiner, Attorney-in- Fact for Jeffrey Sagansky	<u>12/31/2019</u>
** Signature of Reporting Person	Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).

** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.

	Joint Filer Information
Name of Joint Filer:	Diamond Eagle Acquisition Corp.
Address of Joint Filer:	c/o Diamond Eagle Acquisition Corp. 2121 Avenue of the Stars, Suite 2300 Los Angeles, California 90067
Relationship of Joint Filer to Issuer:	10% Owner
Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol:	Diamond Eagle Acquisition Corp. [DEAC]
Date of Event Requiring Statement: (Month/Day/Year):	12/31/2019
Name of Joint Filer:	Eli Baker
Address of Joint Filer:	c/o Diamond Eagle Acquisition Corp. 2121 Avenue of the Stars, Suite 2300 Los Angeles, California 90067
Relationship of Joint Filer to Issuer:	10% Owner, Officer
Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol:	Diamond Eagle Acquisition Corp. [DEAC]
Date of Event Requiring Statement: (Month/Day/Year):	12/31/2019
Name of Joint Filer:	Jeffrey Sagansky
Address of Joint Filer:	c/o Diamond Eagle Acquisition Corp. 2121 Avenue of the Stars, Suite 2300 Los Angeles, California 90067
Relationship of Joint Filer to Issuer:	10% Owner, Officer, Director
Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol:	Diamond Eagle Acquisition Corp. [DEAC]
Date of Event Requiring Statement: (Month/Day/Year):	12/31/2019